
North Coast Road Racers - 2020 Club Pointscore Round 2

Riders to compete at   of   Rounds to be eligible for Club Championship Awards
Indicates dropped round.

Stock

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points Points Points Points Points Points

Total 

Points
Place

27 Ned Cain 3 18       1 25       -           -           -           -           -           25       

91 Josh  Andrews 1 25       3 18       -           -           -           -           -           25       
5 Paul Slade 2 20       2 20       -           -           -           -           -           20       

369 Kayne Packenas 4 17       4 17       -           -           -           -           -           17       
37 Col Cheetham -           5 16       -           -           -           -           -           16       
18 Mark  Carey 5 16       6 15       -           -           -           -           -           16       
90 Ken Andrews 6 15       7 14       -           -           -           -           -           15       
13 Nick Wilkins 7 14       -           -           -           -           -           -           14       

363 Chris Stocks -           8 13       -           -           -           -           -           13       
026 Richard Brown 8 13       -           -           -           -           -           -           13       

Juniors - 12, 13, 14, 15 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points Points Points Points Points Points

Total 

Points
Place

260 William Stout 2 20       1 25       -           -           -           -           -           25       
49 Kristian O'Donnell 1 25       9 12       -           -           -           -           -           25       
39 Glenn Nelson -           2 20       -           -           -           -           -           20       
65 Nate O'Neill 3 18       3 18       -           -           -           -           -           18       
71 James Weaver -           4 17       -           -           -           -           -           17       

864 Anika Loftus 4 17       -           -           -           -           -           -           17       
93 James Jacobs -           5 16       -           -           -           -           -           16       
14 Myles McLennan 5 16       -           -           -           -           -           -           16       
9 Jake Chapman 6 15       6 15       -           -           -           -           -           15       

61 Tyler O'Donnell -           7 14       -           -           -           -           -           14       
04/90 Eric Redman 7 14       8 13       -           -           -           -           -           14       

Dirt Bike Open (Motard)

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points Points Points Points Points Points

Total 

Points
Place

83 Lachlan Epis -           1 25       -           -           -           -           -           25       
42 Dennis Bedford 1 25       -           -           -           -           -           -           25       
13 Mitchell Kuhne -           2 20       -           -           -           -           -           20       

B59 Russell Lemon 2 20       -           -           -           -           -           -           20       
71 Michael Rix -           3 18       -           -           -           -           -           18       
94 Carl Hollingshead 3 18       -           -           -           -           -           -           18       
52 Paul Ellis -           4 17       -           -           -           -           -           17       
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North Coast Road Racers - 2020 Club Pointscore Round 2

Riders to compete at   of   Rounds to be eligible for Club Championship Awards
Indicates dropped round.

Superlites

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points Points Points Points Points Points

Total 

Points
Place

73 Joshua Adam 2 20       1 25       -           -           -           -           -           25       
5 Paul Slade 1 25       2 20       -           -           -           -           -           25       

91 Josh Andrews 3 18       3 18       -           -           -           -           -           18       
27 Ned  Cain 4 17       4 17       -           -           -           -           -           17       
18 Mark Carey 5 16       5 16       -           -           -           -           -           16       

369 Kayne Packenas 7 14       6 15       -           -           -           -           -           15       
64 Mick Carey 6 15       8 13       -           -           -           -           -           15       
52 Paul Ellis -           7 14       -           -           -           -           -           14       
81 Darryl Maguire 8 13       -           -           -           -           -           -           13       
90 Ken Andrews 9 12       9 12       -           -           -           -           -           12       

448 Malcolm Dobbie -           10 11       -           -           -           -           -           11       

Junior 400cc

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points Points Points Points Points Points

Total 

Points
Place

72 Ben Baker -           1 25       -           -           -           -           -           25       
260 William Stout 1 25       3 18       -           -           -           -           -           25       
39 Glenn Nelson -           2 20       -           -           -           -           -           20       
16 James Jacobs -           4 17       -           -           -           -           -           17       
65 Nate O'Neill -           5 16       -           -           -           -           -           16       
61 Tyler O'Donnell -           6 15       -           -           -           -           -           15       
49 Kristian O'Donnell -           7 14       -           -           -           -           -           14       

Road Race Lites

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points Points Points Points Points Points

Total 

Points
Place

83 Lachlan Epis -           1 25       -           -           -           -           -           25       
10 Darryl Maguire 1 25       -           -           -           -           -           -           25       

369 Kayne Packenas 2 20       2 20       -           -           -           -           -           20       
58 Jeffrey Uphill 3 18       -           -           -           -           -           -           18       

448 Malcolm Dobbie -           DNS -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
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North Coast Road Racers - 2020 Club Pointscore Round 2

Riders to compete at   of   Rounds to be eligible for Club Championship Awards
Indicates dropped round.

Road Race Heavy

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points Points Points Points Points Points

Total 

Points
Place

83 Lachlan Epis -           1 25       -           -           -           -           -           25       
13 Nevillle Cain 1 25       4 17       -           -           -           -           -           25       
27 Ned Cain 2 20       2 20       -           -           -           -           -           20       
36 Lee Cheetham -           3 18       -           -           -           -           -           18       
64 Mick  Carey 3 18       5 16       -           -           -           -           -           18       

50cc Demo 4-U9 Years

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Demo

Rd 2 

Grafton
Demo Demo Demo Demo Demo Demo Demo

23 Zeke Reagan-Smith D  D 

Open Road Race - Up to 500cc

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points Points Points Points Points Points

Total 

Points
Place

83 Lachlan Epis -           1 25       -           -           -           -           -           25       
B59 Russell Lemon 1 25       -           -           -           -           -           -           25       
71 Michael Rix -           2 20       -           -           -           -           -           20       
27 Ned Cain 2 20       4 17       -           -           -           -           -           20       
13 Mitchell Kuhne -           3 18       -           -           -           -           -           18       
13 Nevillle Cain 3 18       -           -           -           -           -           -           18       
52 Paul Ellis -           5 16       -           -           -           -           -           16       

Rookies - 9, 10, 11 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points Points Points Points Points Points

Total 

Points
Place

26 Cameron Swain -           1 25       -           -           -           -           -           25       
27 Harrison Watts 1 25       3 18       -           -           -           -           -           25       

546 Jett Kubelka 2 20       2 20       -           -           -           -           -           20       
224 Jordy Loftus 3 18       -           -           -           -           -           -           18       
40 Hunter Corney -           4 17       -           -           -           -           -           17       
20 Casey Middleton 4 17       -           -           -           -           -           -           17       
47 Wesley  Pither 5 16       5 16       -           -           -           -           -           16       
44 Alex Nelson -           6 15       -           -           -           -           -           15       
48 Ezra Bunting 6 15       -           -           -           -           -           -           15       

217 Viv Muddle -           7 14       -           -           -           -           -           14       
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